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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,290.00 $721.00 $569.00  0.99 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.99
20 SPOT Totals: $721.00 $1,290.00 $569.00 

1 $12.00 $4.00 $8.00  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $280.97 $136.50 $144.47  0.22  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $418.62 $256.25 $162.37  0.32  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $60.66 $64.50 ($3.84)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $13.00 $1.00 $12.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.60
3FOR$1 Totals: $462.25 $785.25 $323.00 

4 $135.50 $178.10 ($42.60)  0.10  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.10
4 SPOT Totals: $178.10 $135.50 ($42.60)

5 $9,846.20 $4,814.16 $5,032.04  7.54  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.54
5 SPOT Totals: $4,814.16 $9,846.20 $5,032.04 

2 $1,608.70 $735.41 $873.29  1.23  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $5,953.45 $4,105.77 $1,847.68  4.56  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $2,445.90 $1,514.73 $931.17  1.87  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $369.70 $1,481.75 ($1,112.05)  0.28  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $269.20 $1,905.16 ($1,635.96)  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $304.75 $50.93 $253.82  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 8.40
BEST BET Totals: $9,793.75 $10,962.70 $1,168.95 

1 $485.50 $336.75 $148.75  0.37  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,834.05 $2,178.40 $655.65  2.17  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $5,831.80 $4,171.30 $1,660.50  4.47  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $1,109.15 $1,397.35 ($288.20)  0.85  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $237.75 $257.30 ($19.55)  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,108.83 $5,705.80 $403.03  4.68  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $54.26 $9.88 $44.38  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $97.95 $8.40 $89.55  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $114.16 $39.88 $74.28  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $85.50 $69.85 $15.65  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $43.25 $3.00 $40.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $45.00 $49.50 ($4.50)  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.06
BONUS BA Totals: $14,227.41 $17,048.45 $2,821.04 

40 $425.40 $256.80 $168.60  0.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $256.80 $425.40 $168.60 

32 $82.00 $23.00 $59.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $82.00 $59.00 

4 $507.50 $400.00 $107.50  0.39  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $406.00 $600.00 ($194.00)  0.31  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $101.50 $0.00 $101.50  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.78
KINGO Totals: $1,000.00 $1,015.00 $15.00 

8 $6,309.75 $6,013.50 $296.25  4.83  1.00  0.05MBPENNY
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 4.83
MBPENNY Totals: $6,013.50 $6,309.75 $296.25 

2 $1,724.60 $1,362.00 $362.60  1.32  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,166.05 $1,827.70 $338.35  1.66  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $8,094.63 $5,258.97 $2,835.66  6.20  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

5 $389.55 $286.40 $103.15  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,098.20 $457.40 $640.80  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $430.57 $227.25 $203.32  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,342.03 $298.20 $1,043.83  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $804.46 $611.00 $193.46  0.62  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $843.40 $340.97 $502.43  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $201.13 $193.40 $7.73  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $241.59 $58.60 $182.99  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $30.47 $5.20 $25.27  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $28.45 $2.56 $25.89  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $131.95 $39.60 $92.35  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 13.43
MEAN GR Totals: $10,969.25 $17,527.08 $6,557.83 

4 $13,425.82 $10,979.46 $2,446.36  10.29  0.45  0.05MONEYBAL

5 $951.75 $1,510.32 ($558.57)  0.73  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 11.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $12,489.78 $14,377.57 $1,887.79 

2 $18.00 $0.50 $17.50  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $18.00 $17.50 

8 $1,447.80 $1,355.88 $91.92  1.11  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.11
PENNY Totals: $1,355.88 $1,447.80 $91.92 

8 $871.12 $143.20 $727.92  0.67  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.67
PENY Totals: $143.20 $871.12 $727.92 

1 $882.06 $695.58 $186.48  0.68  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,418.55 $3,211.80 $2,206.75  4.15  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $14,558.35 $11,368.87 $3,189.48  11.16  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $3,233.80 $2,053.69 $1,180.11  2.48  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,363.50 $262.76 $1,100.74  1.04  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,525.61 $8,035.32 ($5,509.71)  1.94  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $546.81 $109.51 $437.30  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $719.01 $84.24 $634.77  0.55  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $582.19 $145.30 $436.89  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,068.22 $810.59 $257.63  0.82  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $58.09 $23.29 $34.80  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $199.57 $87.25 $112.32  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $29.82 $2.94 $26.88  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $22.21 $8.50 $13.71  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,182.01 $748.25 $433.76  0.91  0.70  0.01Regular

 24.82
Regular Totals: $27,647.89 $32,389.80 $4,741.91 

40 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.06
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 

1 $2,031.62 $1,275.64 $755.98  1.56  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,841.05 $5,060.00 $1,781.05  5.24  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $2,541.80 $1,981.42 $560.38  1.95  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,149.60 $271.06 $878.54  0.88  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $146.64 $135.40 $11.24  0.11  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,723.52 $12,710.71 $3,987.19 

3 $2,451.58 $2,772.00 ($320.42)  1.88  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $318.50 $23.32 $295.18  0.24  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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 2.13
SUPERSP Totals: $2,795.32 $2,776.08 ($19.24)

40 $410.30 $411.00 ($0.70)  0.31 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.31
TOP S Totals: $411.00 $410.30 ($0.70)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $130,503.70 $102,026.31 $28,477.39 
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